
Date Session Course Mode Course Code Course Title

27.01.2022 F/N Practical VDWT-P1 Practical-1 :Electric Arc and Gas Welding

28.01.2022 F/N Practical VDWT-P2 Practical-2: Resistance welding, Welding Defects

27.01.2022 F/N Practical VDFT-P1 Practical-1 : Tools and Usage

28.01.2022 F/N Practical VDFT-P2 Practical-2: Joints and Welds

27.01.2022 F/N Practical VDIB-P1 Practical-1: Skin Care

28.01.2022 F/N Practical VDIB-P2 Practical-2: Haircare, Make-up and Mehandi

27.01.2022 F/N Practical VDFG-P1 Practical-1: Garment Construction

28.01.2022 F/N Practical VDFG-P2 Practical-2 : Fashion Designing and Embroidery

Date Session Course Mode Course Code Course Title

27.01.2022 F/N Practical VDRA-P1
Practical-1: Servicing of Refrigerator and Special Cooling 
Systems

28.01.2022 F/N Practical VDRA-P2 Practical-2 : Servicing of Air Conditioner

27.01.2022 F/N Practical VDAS-P1 Practical-1: Engine and Electricals

28.01.2022 F/N Practical VDAS-P2 Practical-2 Chassis and Electronics

27.01.2022 F/N Practical VDIP-P1 Practical-1 : Plumbing Fixtures and Disposal Methods

28.01.2022 F/N Practical VDIP-P2 Practical-2 : Water supply and Pumps

Vocational Diploma in Fashion Design and Garment Making-815

Vocational Diploma in Refrigeration and Air-Conditioning Technician-816

Vocational Diploma in Automotive Service Technician-817

Vocational Diploma in Plumbing-818

Vocational Diploma in Beautician-814

TAMIL NADU OPEN UNIVERSITY

Term End Practical Examinations - January 2022
Time Table for Vocational Diploma Programmes - Non Semester

Time: Fore Noon (F/N): 10:00 a.m - 01:00 p.m
          After Noon (A/N): 02:00 p.m - 05:00 p.m

Vocational Diploma in Welding Technology-811

Vocational Diploma in Industrial Fitter-812
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27.01.2022 F/N Practical VDFB-P1 Practical-1: Apparel Designing and Construction

28.01.2022 F/N Practical VDFB-P2 Practical-2 : Fashion Illustration and Design concept

Date Session Course Mode Course Code Course Title

27.01.2022 F/N Practical VDTP-P1
Practical- Windows & MS Word and Page Maker / Corel 
Draw and Indesign

28.01.2022 F/N Practical VDTP-P2 Practical-2 Corel Draw and Photoshop / MS Office

27.01.2022 F/N Practical VDCA-P1 Practical-1 MS Word and MS Excel / Office Automation

28.01.2022 F/N Practical VDCA-P2
Practical-2 MS Power Point and MS Access / Accounting 
Software

27.01.2022 F/N Practical VDHS-P1 Hardware and Network Lab

28.01.2022 F/N Practical VDHS-P2 Windows 2000 Administration

27.01.2022 F/N Practical VDGD-P1
Practical-1Fundamental of Nursing, Maternal and Child 
Health

28.01.2022 F/N Practical VDGD-P2 Practical-2 Community Health Nursing

27.01.2022 F/N Practical VDMC-P1 Food Production and Regional Indian Foods - Practical

28.01.2022 F/N Practical VDMC-P2 Bakery and Confectionary - Practical

Date Session Course Mode Course Code Course Title

27.01.2022 F/N Practical VDHE-P1
Fundamentals of Electricity, Electrical Machines and 
Measuring Instruments

28.01.2022 F/N Practical VDHE-P2 Electrical Equipment Installation, Maintenance and safety

27.01.2022 F/N Practical VDAT-P1 Practical-1 Fundamentals of Acupressure / Acupuncture

28.01.2022 F/N Practical VDAT-P2 Practical-2 Meridians of Acupressure / Acupuncture

 Vocational Diploma in Acupressure Therapist-828

Vocational Diploma in Fashion Boutique Designer-819

Vocational Diploma in DTP Operator-820

Vocational Diploma in Computer Applications-821

Vocational Diploma in Computer Hardware Servicing-822

Vocational Diploma in General Duty Assistant-823

Vocational Diploma in Multi-Cuisine Cook-824

  Vocational Diploma in Mechanic (Electrical/Electronics/Instrumentation)-825
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27.01.2022 F/N Practical VDMS-P1 Practical-1: Web Design Lab

28.01.2022 F/N Practical VDMS-P2 Practical-2: Computer Graphics Lab

Date Session Course Mode Course Code Course Title

27.01.2022 F/N Practical VDIA-P1 Practical-1: Animation Lab

28.01.2022 F/N Practical VDIA-P2
Practical-2: 3D Computer Graphics and Modeling lab / 
Visual Effects and Editing

27.01.2022 F/N Project VDECE- 5 Project work (Practical in a School)

27.01.2022 F/N Project VDFS-5 Project Work

27.01.2022 F/N Practical VDHRS-P1 Practical-1: Electrical Appliance Repair & Servicing

28.01.2022 F/N Practical VDHRS-P2 Practical-2: Electronic Appliance Repair & Servicing

27.01.2022 F/N Practical VDMPS-P1
Practical-1: Basic Electronics, Mobile Phone and its 
Technology

28.01.2022 F/N Practical VDMPS-P2
Practical-2: Servicing, Soldering and De Soldering-   
Software Installation-Downloading Application

27.01.2022 F/N Practical VDNT-P1 Practical-1 : Infrastructure for Nursery

28.01.2022 F/N Practical VDNT-P2 Practical-2: Propagation Techniques

Date Session Course Mode Course Code Course Title

27.01.2022 F/N Practical VDHE-P11X
Practical-1 Fundamentals of Electricity, Electrical 
Machines and Measuring Instruments 

28.01.2022 F/N Practical VDHE-P12X
Practical-2 Electrical Equipment Installation, Maintenance 
and safety 

Vocational Diploma in Multimedia Systems-830

 Vocational Diploma in Animation-829

Vocational Diploma in Early Childhood Care and Education(Kindergarten)-831

Vocational Diploma in Fire Safety-833

 Vocational Diploma in TV Repair Technician-826

 Vocational Diploma Smart Phones Repair Technician-827

Vocational Diploma in Nursery Techniques-806

AY 2020 BATCH ONWARDS

  Vocational Diploma in House Electrician-841
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27.01.2022 F/N Practical VDFWM-P1X Automobile Engine and Electrical System- Practical

28.01.2022 F/N Practical VDFWM-P2X Chassis and Transmission System - Practical

27.01.2022 F/N Practical AVDGD-P1X Practical-1

28.01.2022 F/N Practical AVDGD-P2X Practical-2

27.01.2022 F/N Practical VDAT-P11X Practical-1 Fundamentals of Acupressure

28.01.2022 F/N Practical VDAT-P12X practical-2 Meridians of Acupressure

Date Session Course Mode Course Code Course Title

27.01.2022 F/N Practical VDCS-P11X Practical-1 Office Automation

28.01.2022 F/N Practical VDCS-P12X Practical-2 Accounting Software

27.01.2022 F/N Project VDECE-15X Project Work

27.01.2022 F/N Practical VDFG-P11X Practical-1 Garment Construction

28.01.2022 F/N Practical VDFG-P12X Practical-2 Fashion Designing and Embroidery

27.01.2022 F/N Practical VDGD-P11X
Practical-1 Fundamental of Nursing, Metarnal and Child 
Health

28.01.2022 F/N Practical VDGD-P12X Practical-2 Community Health Nursing

Date Session Course Mode Course Code Course Title

27.01.2022 F/N Practical VDHS-P11X Practical-1 Hardware and Network

28.01.2022 F/N Practical VDHS-P12X Practical-2 Windows 2000 Administration

Vocational Diploma in Acupressure Therapist-828

Vocational Diploma in Computer Applications-821

Vocational Diploma in Early Childhood Care and Education Programme-831

Vocational Diploma in Fashion Design and Garment Making-815

Vocational Diploma in General Duty Assistant-823

Vocational Diploma in Computer Hardware Servicing-822

Advanced Vocational Diploma in General Duty Assistant-844

Vocational Diploma in Four Wheeler Mechanism-843
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27.01.2022 F/N Practical VDIA-P11X Practical-1 Animation

28.01.2022 F/N Practical VDIA-P12X Practical-2 Visual Effects and Editing 

27.01.2022 F/N Practical VDIB-P11X Practical-1 Skin Care

28.01.2022 F/N Practical VDIB-P12X Practical-2 Hair care, Make-up and Mehandi 

27.01.2022 F/N Practical VDRA-P11X Practical-1 Refrigerator Servicing 

28.01.2022 F/N Practical VDRA-P12X Practical-2 AC Servicing

Date Session Course Mode Course Code Course Title

27.01.2022 F/N Practical VDTP-P11X Practical-1 Coral Draw and Indesign 

28.01.2022 F/N Practical VDTP-P12X Practical-2 MS Office

27.01.2022 F/N Practical VDHE-P1X
Fundamentals of Electricity, Electrical Machines and 
Measuring Instruments

28.01.2022 F/N Practical VDHE-P2X Electrical Equipment Installation, Maintenance and safety

27.01.2022 F/N Practical VDMT-P11X Practical-1

28.01.2022 F/N Practical VDMT-P12X Practical-2

  VOCATIONAL DIPLOMA IN MANUFACTURING TECHNOLOGY-845

Vocational Diploma in Animation-829

Vocational Diploma in Beautician-814

 Vocational Diploma in Refrigeration & AC Technician-816

Vocational Diploma in DTP Operator-820

  Vocational Diploma in Mechanic (Electrical/Electronics/Instrumentation)-825
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